
Saturday 23 March 2024 Individual Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 6:07 pm
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 36
Members: 35

Visitors: 1
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Joel Conron Man 9 43
2 Steve Johnstone Man 8 38
3 Ken Harcombe Man 9 38
4 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 10 37
5 Nicky Basson Man 2 36
6 Dean Coghlan Man 4 36
7 Michael Prescott Man 7 35
8 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 35
9 Craig Jeffries Man 7 32
10 Michael Mc Leish Man 11 29
11 Terry Johns Man 6 28
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Bagz Brady Man 14 43
2 Mathew Devlin Man 18 37
3 Michael McVey Man 17 36
4 Dean Murray Man 13 34
5 Adam Rogers Man 15 34
6 Jason Spolding Man 17 34
7 David Thomas Man 16 32
8 Chris Wilson Man 15 31
9 John van Huizen Man 16 31
10 John Holmes Man 15 30
11 James Paton Man 13 24
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C Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Clive Wilson Man 21 39
2 Justin Dykes (from Highlands GC) Man 27 39
3 Mark Sutherland Man 19 36
4 Craig Reid Man 38 35
5 Cliff Dykes Man 24 33
6 Mark Edwards Man 23 33
7 David Gouge Man 19 32
8 Anthony Hamer Man 26 31
9 Mark Troth Man 19 28
10 David Spolding Man 19 28
11 Greg Bowen Man 31 21
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Joel Conron Man 9 43 1
2 Bagz Brady Man 14 43 1
3 Clive Wilson Man 21 39 1
4 Justin Dykes (from Highlands GC) Man 27 39 1
5 Steve Johnstone Man 8 38 1
6 Ken Harcombe Man 9 38 1
7 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 10 37 1
8 Mathew Devlin Man 18 37 1
9 Nicky Basson Man 2 36 1
10 Michael McVey Man 17 36 1
11 Mark Sutherland Man 19 36 1
12 Dean Coghlan Man 4 36
13 Craig Reid Man 38 35
14 Michael Prescott Man 7 35
15 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 35
16 Dean Murray Man 13 34
17 Adam Rogers Man 15 34
18 Jason Spolding Man 17 34
19 Cliff Dykes Man 24 33
20 Mark Edwards Man 23 33
21 Craig Jeffries Man 7 32
22 David Gouge Man 19 32
23 David Thomas Man 16 32
24 Anthony Hamer Man 26 31
25 Chris Wilson Man 15 31
26 John van Huizen Man 16 31
27 John Holmes Man 15 30
28 Michael Mc Leish Man 11 29
29 Terry Johns Man 6 28
30 Mark Troth Man 19 28
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

31 David Spolding Man 19 28
32 James Paton Man 13 24
33 Greg Bowen Man 31 21


